
Interior Door Products 
Door Facing Dimensional Specifications



Bead and Cove Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”

2

Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

COLONIST® TEXTURED 6’8”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 4.34 11.94 3.81

34 34.375 5.34 9.94 3.81

32 32.375 4.34 9.94 3.81

30 30.375 4.34 8.94 3.81

28 28.375 4.34 7.94 3.81

26 26.375 5.34 5.94 3.81

24 24.375 4.34 5.94 3.81

20 20.375 4.22 11.94 - -

18 18.375 3.22 11.94 - -

16 U 16.375 4.69 7.00 - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

9/9 B 18.375 3.22 4.81 2.31

Bead and Cove Profile



Bead and Cove Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

COLONIST® TEXTURED 7’0”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 4.34 11.94 3.81

34 34.375 5.34 9.94 3.81

32 32.375 4.34 9.94 3.81

30 30.375 4.34 8.94 3.81

28 28.375 4.34 7.94 3.81

26 26.375 5.34 5.94 3.81

24 24.375 4.34 5.94 3.81

20 - - - - - - - -

18 - - - - - - - -

16 U - - - - - - - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

9/9 B - - - - - - - -



Bead and Cove Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

COLONIST® TEXTURED 8’0”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 4.34 11.94 3.81

34 34.375 5.34 9.94 3.81

32 32.375 4.34 9.94 3.81

30 30.375 4.34 8.94 3.81

28 28.375 4.34 7.94 3.81

26 26.375 5.34 5.94 3.81

24 24.375 4.34 5.94 3.81

20 - - - - - - - -

18 - - - - - - - -

16 U - - - - - - - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

9/9 B - - - - - - - -



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Patented INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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COLONIST® SMOOTH 6’8”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78

34 34.375 5.34 9.96 3.78

32 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78

30 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78

28 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78

26 26.375 5.34 5.96 3.78

24 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 - -

18 18.375 3.21 11.96 - -

16 U 16.375 4.69 7.00 - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

9/9 B - - - - - - - -

4.51

8.54

3.71

24.23

6.78

24.23

8.76

80.75
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DCB C B CB B



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Patented INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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COLONIST® SMOOTH 7’0”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78

34 34.375 5.34 9.96 3.78

32 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78

30 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78

28 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78

26 26.375 5.34 5.96 3.78

24 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 - -

18 18.375 3.21 11.96 - -

16 U - - - - - - - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

9/9 B - - - - - - - -



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Patented INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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COLONIST® SMOOTH 8’0”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78

34 34.375 5.34 9.96 3.78

32 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78

30 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78

28 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78

26 26.375 5.34 5.96 3.78

24 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 - -

18 18.375 3.21 11.96 - -

16 U 16.375 4.65 7.08 - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

9/9 B - - - - - - - -



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Patented INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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COLONIST® PRE-STAINED 6’8”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78

34 34.375 5.34 9.96 3.78

32 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78

30 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78

28 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78

26 26.375 5.34 5.96 3.78

24 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 - -

18 18.375 3.21 11.96 - -

16 U 16.375 4.69 7.00 - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

9/9 B - - - - - - - -



Bead and Cove Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

COLONIST® FINISHED WHITE 6’8”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 4.34 11.94 3.81

34 34.375 5.34 9.94 3.81

32 32.375 4.34 9.94 3.81

30 30.375 4.34 8.94 3.81

28 28.375 4.34 7.94 3.81

26 26.375 5.34 5.94 3.81

24 24.375 4.34 5.94 3.81

20 20.375 4.22 11.94 - -

18 18.375 3.22 11.94 - -

16 U 16.375 4.69 7.00 - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

9/9 B - - - - - - - -



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Quarter Round Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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0.54

1.81 0.12

CAROLINA™ TEXTURED 6’8”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 4.88 11.14 4.34

34 34.375 5.88 9.14 4.34

32 32.375 4.88 9.14 4.34

30 30.375 4.88 8.14 4.34

28 28.375 4.88 7.14 4.34

26 26.375 5.88 5.14 4.34

24 24.375 4.88 5.14 4.34

20 20.375 4.62 11.14 - -

18 18.375 3.62 11.14 - -

16 U 16.375 4.74 6.90 - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

9/9 B - - - - - - - -



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Patented INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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COMMERCIAL COLONIST® SMOOTH 6’8”, 7’0”

80.75

8.54

24.30

11.13

20.17

6.77

3.71

3.78

36.375

6.69

6.13

9.61 6.699.61

8.54

84.75

13.38

6.77

24.30

20.17

3.71

6.69

36.375

7.88

9.619.61

3.78

6.69



Bead and Cove Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

CLASSIQUE® TEXTURED 6’8”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 5.69 25.00 - -

34 34.375 5.77 22.84 - -

32 32.375 4.77 22.84 - -

30 30.375 5.35 19.69 - -

28 28.375 5.13 18.11 - -

26 26.375 5.71 14.96 - -

24 24.375 4.71 14.96 - -

20 20.375 5.44 9.50 - -

18 18.375 4.44 9.50 - -

16 U 16.375 4.69 7.00 - -

18/18 B 36.375 6.19 9.50 5.00

16/16 B 32.375 4.78 9.50 3.81

15/15 B 30.375 4.61 8.68 3.81

14/14 B 28.375 4.34 7.94 3.81

12/12 B 24.375 3.49 6.79 3.81

9/9 B - - - - - - - -



Bead and Cove Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

CREMONA® SMOOTH 6’8”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 5.69 25.00 - -

34 34.375 5.77 22.84 - -

32 32.375 4.77 22.84 - -

30 30.375 5.35 19.69 - -

28 28.375 5.13 18.11 - -

26 26.375 5.71 14.96 - -

24 24.375 4.71 14.96 - -

20 20.375 5.44 9.50 - -

18 18.375 4.44 9.50 - -

16 U - - - - - - - -

18/15 U 36.375 6.60 9.09 5.00

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B 24.375 3.49 6.79 3.81



Bead and Cove Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

CREMONA® SMOOTH 7’0”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 5.69 25.00 - -

34 34.375 5.77 22.84 - -

32 32.375 4.77 22.84 - -

30 30.375 5.35 19.69 - -

28 28.375 5.13 18.11 - -

26 26.375 5.71 14.96 - -

24 24.375 4.71 14.96 - -

20 20.375 5.44 9.50 - -

18 18.375 4.44 9.50 - -

16 U - - - - - - - -

18/15 U 36.375 6.60 9.09 5.00

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B 24.375 3.49 6.79 3.81



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Patented INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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CREMONA® SMOOTH 8’0”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 5.69 25.00 - -

34 34.375 5.77 22.84 - -

32 32.375 4.77 22.84 - -

30 30.375 5.35 19.69 - -

28 28.375 5.13 18.11 - -

26 26.375 5.71 14.96 - -

24 24.375 4.71 14.96 - -

20 20.375 5.44 9.50 - -

18 18.375 4.44 9.50 - -

16 U 16.375 4.65 7.08 - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

9/9 B - - - - - - - -



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Patented INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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CAIMAN® SMOOTH 6’8”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 6.34 23.69 - -

34 34.375 6.34 21.69 - -

32 32.375 5.34 21.69 - -

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 - -

28 28.375 5.34 17.69 - -

26 26.375 5.34 15.69 - -

24 24.375 4.34 15.69 - -

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 - -

18 18.375 3.21 11.96 - -

16 U 16.375 4.65 7.08 - -

18/15 U 36.375 6.60 9.09 5.00

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B 24.375 3.49 6.79 3.81



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Patented INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”

17

CAIMAN® SMOOTH 7’0”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 6.34 23.69 - -

34 34.375 6.34 21.69 - -

32 32.375 5.34 21.69 - -

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 - -

28 28.375 5.34 17.69 - -

26 26.375 5.34 15.69 - -

24 24.375 4.34 15.69 - -

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 - -

18 18.375 3.21 11.96 - -

16 U 16.375 4.65 7.08 - -

18/15 U 36.375 6.60 9.09 5.00

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B 24.375 3.49 6.79 3.81



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Patented INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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CAIMAN® SMOOTH 8’0”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 6.34 23.69 - -

34 34.375 6.34 21.69 - -

32 32.375 5.34 21.69 - -

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 - -

28 28.375 5.34 17.69 - -

26 26.375 5.34 15.69 - -

24 24.375 4.34 15.69 - -

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 - -

18 18.375 3.21 11.96 - -

16 U - - - - - - - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

9/9 B - - - - - - - -



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Patented INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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CARRARA® SMOOTH 6’8”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 6.34 23.69 - -

34 34.375 6.34 21.69 - -

32 32.375 5.34 21.69 - -

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 - -

28 28.375 5.34 17.69 - -

26 26.375 5.34 15.69 - -

24 24.375 4.34 15.69 - -

20* 20.375 4.21 11.96 - -

18* 18.375 3.21 11.96 - -

16 U* 16.375 4.69 7.00 - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

Note * Smooth Coventry SKU's (one panel wide)



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Patented INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”

20

CARRARA® SMOOTH 7’0”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 6.34 23.69 - -

34 34.375 6.34 21.69 - -

32 32.375 5.34 21.69 - -

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 - -

28 28.375 5.34 17.69 - -

26 26.375 5.34 15.69 - -

24 24.375 4.34 15.69 - -

20* 20.375 4.21 11.96 - -

18* 18.375 3.21 11.96 - -

16 U* 16.375 4.69 7.00 - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

Note * Smooth Coventry SKU's (one panel wide)



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Patented INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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CARRARA® SMOOTH 8’0”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 6.34 23.69 - -

34 34.375 6.34 21.69 - -

32 32.375 5.34 21.69 - -

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 - -

28 28.375 5.34 17.69 - -

26 26.375 5.34 15.69 - -

24 24.375 4.34 15.69 - -

20* 20.375 4.21 11.96 - -

18* 18.375 3.21 11.96 - -

16 U* 16.375 4.65 7.08 - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

9/9 B - - - - - - - -

Note * Smooth Coventry SKU's (one panel w ide)

96.75

51.48

24.22

8.76

6.78

A

5.51

B C B



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Modified INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”

22

1.72 0.12

0.55

Plank and
Groove Detail

E 0.38

0.23

CORVADOTM SMOOTH 6’8”

B

A

C BC DB

A

BC

24.23

80.75

8.76

4.51

6.77

36.48

E

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D E

Number of
Planks

36 36.375 6.34 23.69 - - 3.06 6

34 34.375 6.34 21.69 - - 2.73 6

32 32.375 5.34 21.69 - - 2.73 6

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 - - 2.95 5

28 28.375 5.34 17.69 - - 2.55 5

26 26.375 5.34 15.69 - - 2.78 4

24 24.375 4.34 15.69 - - 2.78 4

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 - - 2.59 3

18 18.375 3.21 11.96 - - 2.59 3

16 U - - - - - - - - - - - -

15/18 U 36.375 6.60 9.09 5.00 1.63 3

16/16 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

12/12 B 24.375 3.49 6.79 3.81 1.49 2



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Modified INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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1.72 0.12

0.55

Plank and
Groove Detail

E 0.38

0.23

CORVADOTM SMOOTH 7’0”

B

A

C BC DB

A

BC

24.23

84.75

10.76

6.51

6.77

36.48

E

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D E

Number of
Planks

36 36.375 6.34 23.69 - - 3.06 6

34 34.375 6.34 21.69 - - 2.73 6

32 32.375 5.34 21.69 - - 2.73 6

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 - - 2.95 5

28 28.375 5.34 17.69 - - 2.55 5

26 26.375 5.34 15.69 - - 2.78 4

24 24.375 4.34 15.69 - - 2.78 4

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 - - 2.59 3

18 18.375 3.21 11.96 - - 2.59 3

16 U - - - - - - - - - - - -

15/18 U 36.375 6.60 9.09 5.00 1.63 3

16/16 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

12/12 B 24.375 3.49 6.79 3.81 1.49 2



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Modified INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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1.72 0.12

0.55

Plank and
Groove Detail

E 0.38

0.23

CORVADOTM SMOOTH 8’0”

B

A

BC

24.23

96.75

8.76

6.51

6.77

51.48

E

B

A

C BC D

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D E

Number of
Planks

36 36.375 6.34 23.69 - - 3.06 6

34 34.375 6.34 21.69 - - 2.73 6

32 32.375 5.34 21.69 - - 2.73 6

30 30.375 5.34 19.69 - - 2.95 5

28 28.375 5.34 17.69 - - 2.55 5

26 26.375 5.34 15.69 - - 2.78 4

24 24.375 4.34 15.69 - - 2.78 4

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 - - 2.59 3

18 18.375 3.21 11.96 - - 2.59 3

16 U - - - - - - - - - - - -

15/18 U 36.375 6.60 9.09 5.00 1.63 3

16/16 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - - - - - -

12/12 B 24.375 3.49 6.79 3.81 1.49 2



Bead and Cove Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

CLERMONT® TEXTURED 6’8”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 4.41 27.56 - -

34 34.375 5.38 23.62 - -

32 32.375 4.38 23.62 - -

30 30.375 4.72 20.94 - -

28 28.375 4.35 19.68 - -

26 26.375 5.31 15.75 - -

24 24.375 4.31 15.75 - -

20 20.375 5.44 9.49 - -

18 18.375 4.44 9.49 - -

16 U 16.375 4.69 7.00 - -

18/18 B 36.375 6.20 9.49 5.00

16/16 B 32.375 4.38 9.90 3.82

15/15 B 30.375 4.73 8.54 3.82

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B 24.375 3.59 6.69 3.82

9/9 B - - - - - - - -



Bead and Cove Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

COVENTRY® TEXTURED 6’8”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 4.34 11.94 3.81

34 34.375 5.34 9.94 3.81

32 32.375 4.34 9.94 3.81

30 30.375 4.34 8.94 3.81

28 28.375 4.34 7.94 3.81

26 26.375 5.34 5.94 3.81

24 24.375 4.34 5.94 3.81

20 20.375 4.22 11.94 - -

18 18.375 3.22 11.94 - -

16 U 16.375 4.69 7.00 - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

9/9 B - - - - - - - -



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Patented INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”
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COVENTRY® SMOOTH 6’8”

80.75

8.76

4.51

AA

DCB C B CB B

24.22

36.48

6.78

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78

34 34.375 5.34 9.96 3.78

32 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78

30 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78

28 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78

26 26.375 5.34 5.96 3.78

24 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 - -

18 18.375 3.21 11.96 - -

16 U 16.375 4.69 7.00 - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Patented INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”

28

COVENTRY® SMOOTH 7’0”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78

34 34.375 5.34 9.96 3.78

32 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78

30 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78

28 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78

26 26.375 5.34 5.96 3.78

24 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 - -

18 18.375 3.21 11.96 - -

16 U 16.375 4.69 7.00 - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -



Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

Patented INP Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”

29

COVENTRY® SMOOTH 8’0”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 4.34 11.96 3.78

34 34.375 5.34 9.96 3.78

32 32.375 4.34 9.96 3.78

30 30.375 4.34 8.96 3.78

28 28.375 4.34 7.96 3.78

26 26.375 5.34 5.96 3.78

24 24.375 4.34 5.96 3.78

20 20.375 4.21 11.96 - -

18 18.375 3.21 11.96 - -

16 U 16.375 4.65 7.08 - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

9/9 B - - - - - - - -



Bead and Cove Profile

Overall length and width dimensions are ± 1/16”

30

Molded Door Facings
Dimensional Specifications

CARMELLE® TEXTURED 6’8”

Door Facing Size
(Nominal) A B C D

36 36.375 4.34 11.94 3.81

34 34.375 5.34 9.94 3.81

32 32.375 4.34 9.94 3.81

30 30.375 4.34 8.94 3.81

28 28.375 4.34 7.94 3.81

26 26.375 5.34 5.94 3.81

24 24.375 4.34 5.94 3.81

20 - - - - - - - -

18 - - - - - - - -

16 U - - - - - - - -

18/18 B - - - - - - - -

16/16 B - - - - - - - -

15/15 B - - - - - - - -

14/14 B - - - - - - - -

12/12 B - - - - - - - -

9/9 B - - - - - - - -

18/18 M 36.375 4.56 8.98 9.31

80.75

A

CB BCD D

A

CB BC

5.09

35.89

6.81

24.19

8.78



Nominal A B C D
36 36.378 5.689 25.000  - - 

34 34.370 4.685 25.000  - - 

32 32.362 5.681 21.000  - - 

30 30.394 4.697 21.000  - - 

28 28.386 5.693 17.000  - - 

26 26.378 4.689 17.000  - - 

24 24.370 4.685 15.000  - - 

22 22.362 6.181 10.000  - - 

20 20.394 5.197 10.000  - - 

18 18.386 4.193 10.000  - - 

16 16.378 4.064 8.250  - - 

15 15.394 4.697 6.000  - - 

14 14.370 4.185 6.000  - - 

12 12.362 4.181 4.000  - - 

18/18 B 36.378 4.939 8.250 10.000

16/16 B 32.362 2.931 8.250 10.000

15/15 B 30.394 4.572 6.000 9.250

14/14 B 28.386 3.568 6.000 9.250

12/12 B 24.370 4.060 4.000 8.250

Craftsman   |  Smooth  |  6'8"
Molded Door Design (Door Facing) Sizes

Overall length and width dimensions +/- 1/16"

Craftsman  
Smooth  |  6'8"
Craftsman Sticking

Passage BifoldNarrow*

*  20" and narrower skins 
are two panel

A

C CDB B

80.71

4.80

16.00

4.50

45.94

9.47

A A

CB B CB B

80.71

4.80

16.00

4.50

45.94

9.47

0.324

0.110

Dimensions may vary by design or manufacturing facility, please contact Lynden Door for dimensional clarifications.



Dimensions may vary by design or manufacturing facility, please contact Lynden Door for dimensional clarifications.

Craftsman   |  Smooth  |  7'0"
Molded Door Design (Door Facing) Sizes

Overall length and width dimensions +/- 1/16"

Craftsman
Smooth  |  7'0"
Craftsman Sticking

Nominal A B C D
36 36.378 5.689 25.000  - - 

34 34.370 4.685 25.000  - - 

32 32.362 5.681 21.000  - - 

30 30.394 4.697 21.000  - - 

28 28.386 5.693 17.000  - - 

26 26.378 4.689 17.000  - - 

24 24.370 4.685 15.000  - - 

22 22.362 6.181 10.000  - - 

20 20.394 5.197 10.000  - - 

18 18.386 4.193 10.000  - - 

16 16.378 4.064 8.250  - - 

15 15.394 4.697 6.000  - - 

14 14.370 4.185 6.000  - - 

12 12.362 4.181 4.000  - - 

18/18 B 36.378 4.939 8.250 10.000

16/16 B 32.362 2.931 8.250 10.000

15/15 B 30.394 4.572 6.000 9.250

14/14 B 28.386 3.568 6.000 9.250

12/12 B 24.370 4.060 4.000 8.250

Passage BifoldNarrow*

A

C CDB B

84.45

6.81

16.00

4.50

45.94

11.20

A A

CB B CB B

84.45

6.81

16.00

4.50

45.94

11.20

0.324

0.110

*  20" and narrower skins 
are two panel



Madison Molded Panel Skin Dimensions 6’8” (80”)  

OPEN YOUR FUTURE 



Madison Molded Panel Skin Dimensions 7’0” (84”)  

OPEN YOUR FUTURE 



Madison Molded Panel Skin Dimensions 8’0” (96”)  

OPEN YOUR FUTURE 




